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	may 2006

	SUNDAY
	MOnday
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	
	1
2 PM HANNAH CIRCLE
	2
	3
10 AM GENESIS
	4
5:30 PM SS TEACHERS

7 PM ACTS
	5
10 AM DECORATE FOR BRUNCH
	6
11 AM LWML FRIENDSHIP BRUNCH

	7
	8
2 PM DEBORAH CIRCLE
	9
7 PM LWML
	10
10 AM GENESIS
	11
7 PM ACTS
	12
	13

	14
	15
	16
9 AM PASTOR’S CURCUIT MEETING
	17
10 AM GENESIS
	18
7 PM ACTS
	19
	20

	21
	22
	23
	24
10 AM GENESIS
	25
NO ACTS

7:30 PM ASCENSION FESTIVAL- DINNER TO FOLLOW
	26
	27

	28
	29
	30
	31

	
	
	





	june 2006

	SUNDAY
	MOnday
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	
	
	
	
	1

	2


	3

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	18
	19
	20
6 PM LWML DINNER

7 PM VOTERS
	21
10 AM GENESIS
	22
7 PM ACTS
	23

	24

	25
	26
	27
	28
10 AM GENESIS
	29
5:30 PM SS TEACHERS

7 PM ACTS
	30
	








District Convention 23-25





DEBBIE ATTENDING LWML CONVENTION 6/9-6/11











PASTOR ON VACATION 5/31-6/15
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PASTOR ON VACATION 5/31-6/15








PASTOR ON VACATION  5/31-6/15





PASTOR ON VACATION 5/31-6/15

















TRINITY LUTHERAN CHURCH – 1207 WEST 45TH STREET, AUSTIN, TX 78756


REV. PAUL R. HARRIS, PASTOR – 512-453-3835 C; 512-251-4204 H


SUNDAY SCHOOL & BIBLE STUDY 9:15 AM – DIVINE SERVICE 10:30 AM











